CAT.

10

11

DESCRIPTION

Copper Pipe (Pressure)

Copper Pipe (DWV)

Copper Fittings (Pressure)
Copper Fittings (DWV)
PVC Pipe (DWV Schedule 40)

PVC Pipe (Schedule 40)

PVC Fittings (DWV)

PVC Fittings (Pressure)
PVC Pipe (Schedule 80)
PVC Fittings (Schedule 80)

Brass Compression Fittings

BID ON: PLUMBING SUPPLIES AS NEEDED BASIS - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

BIDDER
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe
Southern Pipe

Southern Pipe

BID NO: 23-31

MANUFACTURER

Mueller

Mueller

Nibco

Nibco

Charlotte Pipe
Charlotte Pipe
Charlotte Pipe
Charlotte Pipe
Charlotte Pipe

Charlotte Pipe

Brasscraft

VENDOR ADDRESS

#13704

Southern Pipe & Supply
2760 Macmae Drive
Mobile, AL 36606

(251) 479-6524

PRICE
SCHEDULE NO.

UW CT0423

UW CT0423

WROT-0123

WROT-0123

See Note Below

See Note Below

PVC-522

PVC-522-PF

See Note Below

PVC80-522

Effective June 13, 2022

Note: Charlotte Pipe does not have list price sheets for PVC pipe, so there are no multipliers either.
See Southern Pipe for pricing by pipe type

PERCENTAGE
DISCOUNT

61%

61%

88.5%

88.5%

91%

82%

82%

42%

MULTIPLIER

0.39

0.39

0.115

0.115

0.09

0.18

0.18

0.58



