## BID ON: PLUMBING SUPPLIES AS NEEDED BASIS - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT BID NO: 23-31

CAT.	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	MANUFACTURER	PRICE SCHEDULE NO.	PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT	MULTIPLIER
1	Copper Pipe (Pressure)	Southern Pipe	Mueller	UW CT0423	61%	0.39
2	Copper Pipe (DWV)	Southern Pipe	Mueller	UW CT0423	61%	0.39
3	Copper Fittings (Pressure)	Southern Pipe	Nibco	WROT-0123	88.5%	0.115
4	Copper Fittings (DWV)	Southern Pipe	Nibco	WROT-0123	88.5%	0.115
5	PVC Pipe (DWV Schedule 40)	Southern Pipe	Charlotte Pipe	See Note Below		
6	PVC Pipe (Schedule 40)	Southern Pipe	Charlotte Pipe	See Note Below		
7	PVC Fittings (DWV)	Southern Pipe	Charlotte Pipe	PVC-522	91%	0.09
8	PVC Fittings (Pressure)	Southern Pipe	Charlotte Pipe	PVC-522-PF	82%	0.18
9	PVC Pipe (Schedule 80)	Southern Pipe	Charlotte Pipe	See Note Below		
10	PVC Fittings (Schedule 80)	Southern Pipe	Charlotte Pipe	PVC80-522	82%	0.18
11	Brass Compression Fittings	Southern Pipe	Brasscraft	Effective June 13, 2022	42%	0.58

## **VENDOR ADDRESS**

#13704 Southern Pipe & Supply 2760 Macmae Drive Mobile, AL 36606 (251) 479-6524

Note: Charlotte Pipe does not have list price sheets for PVC pipe, so there are no multipliers either. See Southern Pipe for pricing by pipe type